
 

 

HOLIDAYS 2017-2018 
 

    LAST DAY    RETURNING 

 

 

SUMMER TERM 2017: Thurs 20th Jul 2017 

 

 

 

AUTUMN TERM 2017:      Tues 5th Sept 2017 

(Staff only, Mon 4th Sept)  

 

 

AUTUMN 

HALF-TERM 2017:  Fri 20th Oct 2017   Mon 30th Oct 2017 

 

 

           

CHRISTMAS 

HOLIDAY 2017-2018: Thurs 21st Dec 2017   Wed 3rd Jan 2018 

             

             

   

SPRING 

HALF-TERM 2018:  Fri 9th Feb 2018   Mon 19th Feb 2018 

   

        

 

PARENTS DAY    Monday 5th March 2017 
  

        

  

EASTER  

HOLIDAY 2018:  Thurs 29th Mar 2018   Mon 16th Apr 2018 

 

 

 

MAY DAY 2018:    Mon 7th May 2018 

 

 

SUMMER 

HALF-TERM 2018:  Fri 25th May 2018   Mon 4th Jun 2018 

          

 

SUMMER 

HOLIDAY 2018:  Tues 17th July 2018    

 
Bank Holidays 

25th and 26th December 2017  

1st January 2018  

30th March 

2nd April 2018   

7th May 2018  

28th May 2018  

27th August 2018 

 
Holidays 2017 - 2018 


